

About

MB Global Partners is an asset management firm focusing on opportunities in the credit markets and other special situations. It deploys an innovative dynamic approach to portfolio construction by allocating capital in an open-architecture model. The firm makes direct and co-investments, acquires secondary side pockets and other limited partnership interests, as well as partners with top servicers, managers and operating partners. The platform encompasses all aspects of the credit markets – corporate debt, residential mortgage debt, hard assets and other special situations around the world.

The firm was founded by Maria Boyazny as a powerful platform for investors to get exposure to a broad set of credit dislocation..... *Read More*

In the Media

Superstar Investor Maria Boyazny

Maria Boyazny, Founder and CEO of MB Global Partners, sits calmly at her West 57th street office considering *Read More*

Maria Boyazny Select TV Appearances Maria Boyazny on Business News Network

Read More

Hedge Funds' 5 Most Influential Women By industry estimates, about \$2 trillion is invested in global hedge funds. *Read More*

Maria Boyazny Predicts Prices for Credit Assets Maria Boyazny, Founder and CEO of MB Global Partners, speaking at the Milken Institute Global Conference *Read More*

Contact

New York - Headquarters

142 West 57th Street, 12th Floor New York, New York 10019 Phone: 212.887.1150 Fax: 212.887.1168

For general inquiries,

please contact info@mbglobalpartners.com

MB GLOBAL PARTNERS | 142 WEST 57TH STREET, 12TH FLOOR | NEW YORK NY | 10019 Copyright © 2013 MB Global Partners. All Rights Reserved. | <u>TERMS OF USE</u>